Description:
Product model:
The BC50-series code reader
· Support for 1D and 2D code detection
· Small appearance, suitable for small space
· Can be set with keys and software, easy to operate
· LED lighting light source, can be controlled up and down separately
· Support for RS232, Profinet, TCP / IP communication
· With a conventional light source and a polarized light model
· With high cost performance
Model                                      Resolution                          Focal length (mm)       Light source
BC50-K80R-MRS 1280*800 80 Red
BC50-K130R-MRS 1280*800 130 Red
BC50-K200R-MRS 1280*800 200 Red
BC50-K80W-MRS 1280*800 80 White
BC50-K130W-MRS 1280*800 130 White
BC50-K200W-MRS 1280*800 200 White
BC50-K80B-MRS 1280*800 80 Blue
BC50-K130B-MRS 1280*800 130 Blue
BC50-K200B-MRS 1280*800 200 Blue
BC50-K80RP-MRS 1280*800 80 Red, polarization
BC50-K130RP-MRS 1280*800 130 Red, polarization
BC50-K200RP-MRS 1280*800 200 Red, polarization
Support code system
Support for 1D / 2D codes
1D -Code128 (GS1-
128), Code 93, Code 39,
CODABAR
2D-Data Matrix (ECC200),QR
BC50-K80 Read Distance * (80mm at focal plane FOV 61x38mm)
BC50 software
The BC50-series code reader
* The above table is the test results of the Grade A test card in the reader around the X axis, the resolution of the code
Code type